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Digital Torque Wrench
SD Series

Round head 
square drive 
ratchet head

CrV alloy 
steel body

Digital 
display

Control panel
0.01N.m resolution

Anti-slip 
handle

Battery 
compartment

End cap 
battery insert

11. LED Indicator
12. Torque Value
13. Unit (N-m, ft-lb, in-lb, 

kg-cm)
14. Peak/Track Mode
15. Power on/Clear Button
16. Unit/Setting Button
17. Up/Down Button

Dial type 
direction 
changer

Bright LED light- Green 
90% target; Red 
Approached Target

Speaker for beep 
sound indication

Calibrate- (5000 cycles or 1 year recommended)
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Digital Torque Wrench
SD Series

Model Square drive
(inches) Max. operation range

SD-030-22 1/4 30 N-m / 22.12 ft-lb / 265.5 in-lb / 306.1 kg-cm

SD-135-22 3/8 135 N-m /  99.5 ft-lb / 1195 in-lb / 1378 kg-cm

SD-200-22 1/2 200 N-m / 147.5 ft-lb / 1770 in-lb / 2041 kg-cm

SD-340-22 1/2 340 N-m / 250.7 ft-lb / 3009 in-lb  / 3469 kg-cm



STANLEY NEW RANGE OF TORQUE WRENCH

Model
No. 

Max. 
Operation 

Range
(N-m)

Square 
Drive

(inches)

Measured 
Torque Range

(N-m)

Length
(mm)

SD-030-22 30 1/4 1.5~30 390
SD-135-22 135 3/8 6.8~135 410

*Alarm setting range varies from the length of selected head.
*The setting range listed above is using standard head which included with each 
package.

SPECIFICATIONS

Accuracy *1

CW: ± 4% from 5% to 20% /
±2% from 20% to 100%

CCW: ± 4% from 5% to 20% / 
±3% from 20% to 100%

Bright LED 12 LED/ 4Reds+8Greens
Operation Mode Peak hold / Track
Unit Selection N-m, ft-lb, in-lb, kg-cm
Head Type Round Head Ratchet Insert
Size (W×H) 12 × 9 mm
Axial Distance 17.5 mm
Gear Teeth 52
PC Connectivity No
Battery AA x 2
Humidity Up to 90% non-condensing
Drop Test 1 m
Vibration Test *3 10G
Environmental test *4 Pass
Electromagnetic compatibility test *5 Pass

Model
No. 

Max. Operation 
Range
(N-m)

Square 
Drive

(inches)

Measured Torque 
Range
(N-m)

Length
(mm)

SD-200-22 200 1/2 10~200 545
SD-340-22 340 1/2 17~340 640

*Alarm setting range varies from the length of selected head.
*The setting range listed above is using standard head which included with each 
package.

SPECIFICATIONS

Accuracy *1

CW± 4% from 5% to 20% /
±2% from 20% to 100%

CCW± 4% from 5% to 20% / 
±3% from 20% to 100%

Bright LED 12 LED/ 4Red+8Green
Operation Mode Peak hold / Track
Unit Selection N-m, ft-lb, in-lb, kg-cm
Head Type Round Head Ratchet Insert- Detachable
Size (W×H) 18 × 14 mm
Axial Distance 25 mm
Gear Teeth 52
PC Connectivity No
Battery AA x 2
Humidity Up to 90% non-condensing
Drop Test 1 m
Vibration Test *3 10G
Environmental test *4 Pass
Electromagnetic compatibility test *5 Pass



OPERATIONS


